1998 Tracker Marine 800 LXS SC(**)

Vehicle Type Power Boats
Manufacturer Tracker Marine
Year 1998

Series Nitro Series
Model 800 LXS SC(**)
Length 18'

Boat Type Outboard Boats
Hull Material Fiberglass
Beam 74"

Engine 1-120 HP - Gasoline
Net Weight 1365

Reference Number: BUJ70219F798

BASE PRICE

OPTIONS
Bait Tank - 22 Gallon

Stereo - AM/FM/CD player w/4 speakers

Boat Cover - 15 ft. thru 19 ft.
Battery Charger - Dual 10 amp
Depth Sounder

Transom Live Well

Steering System

Wake-Board Tower

Fish Finder - Max Depth 2500'

GPS - Fixed Mount w/Cartography
Outbd. Hydraulic Steering

Outbd. Power Tilt/Trim (101-300 HP)
Propeller / Stainless Steel (3-Blade)
Transom Jack / Hydraulic

Trim Indicator

TOTAL PRICE

Vehicle Notes
Model Note:

(**)Includes the value of the outboard motor and trailer.

Salt Water Note:

Suggested List

$13,995

$13,995

Used Trade-In
$4,290

$55
$175
$65
$95
$80
$45
$130
$610
$585
$360
$280
$230
$160
$200
$60

$7,420

Average Retail

$5,630

$75
$220

$90
$125
$105

$70
$165
$710
$690
$420
$345
$280
$205
$240

$80

$9,450

High Retail
$6,480

$85
$235
$100
$135
$115

$80
$180
$775
$750
$460
$375
$310
$220
$265

$90

$10,655

Research indicates that boats exclusively used in salt water, which are not maintained and cleansed with fresh water, may
depreciate more rapidly. This could influence the book value by 10% to 15%.



Value Explanations

Suggested List

We have included manufacturer's suggested retail pricing (MSRP) to assist in the financing, insuring and appraising of vessels. The MSRP is the
manufacturer's and/or distributor's highest suggested retail price in the U.S.A. when the unit was new. The MSRP is furnished by the manufacturer and/or
distributor and are assumed to be correct. Unless indicated, the MSRP does not include destination charges, dealer set-up, state or local taxes, license
tags or insurance.

Used Trade-In
(Low Book) This column reflects the average trade-in value of a clean used boat “ready for resale”. This may also be considered the low book value.

Average Retail
An average retail valued boat should be in good condition with no visible damage or defects. This boat will show moderate wear and tear and will be in
sound running condition. The buyer may need to invest in either minor cosmetic or mechanical work.

High Retail
The high retail column reflects those boats in excellent condition. This boat will show very little wear and tear; and, has been meticulously maintained
and/or restored.

Brand New, Non Current:
The Retail Values do not represent “brand new” non-current year vessels. Recent market research shows that "brand new" non-current models can
increase the used value of an identical model by 6%-12%.



