1998 Tracker Marine 800 LXS SC(**)

Vehicle Type	Power Boats		
Manufacturer	Tracker Marine		
Year	1998		
Series	Nitro Series		
Model	800 LXS SC(**)		
Length	18'		
Boat Type	Outboard Boats		
Hull Material	Fiberglass		
Beam	7' 4"		
Engine	1 - 120 HP - Gasoline		
Net Weight	1365		
Reference Number:	BUJ70219F798		

	Suggested List	Used Trade-In	Average Retail	High Retail
BASE PRICE	\$13,995	\$4,290	\$5,630	\$6,480
OPTIONS				
Bait Tank - 22 Gallon		\$55	\$75	\$85
Stereo - AM/FM/CD player w/4 speakers		\$175	\$220	\$235
Boat Cover - 15 ft. thru 19 ft.		\$65	\$90	\$100
Battery Charger - Dual 10 amp		\$95	\$125	\$135
Depth Sounder		\$80	\$105	\$115
Transom Live Well		\$45	\$70	\$80
Steering System		\$130	\$165	\$180
Wake-Board Tower		\$610	\$710	\$775
Fish Finder - Max Depth 2500'		\$585	\$690	\$750
GPS - Fixed Mount w/Cartography		\$360	\$420	\$460
Outbd. Hydraulic Steering		\$280	\$345	\$375
Outbd. Power Tilt/Trim (101-300 HP)		\$230	\$280	\$310
Propeller / Stainless Steel (3-Blade)		\$160	\$205	\$220
Transom Jack / Hydraulic		\$200	\$240	\$265
Trim Indicator		\$60	\$80	\$90
TOTAL PRICE	\$13,995	\$7,420	\$9,450	\$10,655

Vehicle Notes

Model Note:

(**)Includes the value of the outboard motor and trailer.

Salt Water Note:

Research indicates that boats exclusively used in salt water, which are not maintained and cleansed with fresh water, may depreciate more rapidly. This could influence the book value by 10% to 15%.

Value Explanations

Suggested List

We have included manufacturer's suggested retail pricing (MSRP) to assist in the financing, insuring and appraising of vessels. The MSRP is the manufacturer's and/or distributor's highest suggested retail price in the U.S.A. when the unit was new. The MSRP is furnished by the manufacturer and/or distributor and are assumed to be correct. Unless indicated, the MSRP does not include destination charges, dealer set-up, state or local taxes, license tags or insurance.

Used Trade-In

(Low Book) This column reflects the average trade-in value of a clean used boat "ready for resale". This may also be considered the low book value.

Average Retail

An average retail valued boat should be in good condition with no visible damage or defects. This boat will show moderate wear and tear and will be in sound running condition. The buyer may need to invest in either minor cosmetic or mechanical work.

High Retail

The high retail column reflects those boats in excellent condition. This boat will show very little wear and tear; and, has been meticulously maintained and/or restored.

Brand New, Non Current:

The Retail Values do not represent "brand new" non-current year vessels. Recent market research shows that "brand new" non-current models can increase the used value of an identical model by 6%-12%.